
From: 
To: 
CC: 
Sent: 
Subject: 

Zaref, Amy 
Spurgeon, Lawrence 
Hogan, Steven 
3/3/2010 11:54:24 AM 
Fw: Honolulu FEIS Construction Plan 

Redacted 	 Original Message 	 
From: Souki, Jesse K. <jsouki@honolulu.gov > 
To: Miyamoto, Faith <fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov›; Spurgeon, Lawrence; Hogan, Steven; Zaref, Amy; 
Judy Aranda <Aranda@infraconsultllc.com > 
Cc: Hamayasu, Toru <thamayasu@honolulu.gov ›; Van Epps, James 
Sent: Wed Mar 03 16:02:31 2010 
Subject: RE: Honolulu FEIS Construction Plan 

Redacted 

	Original Message 	 
> From: Miyamoto, Faith 
> Sent: Tuesday, March 02, 2010 12:15 PM 
> To: 'Spurgeon, Lawrence'; Hogan, Steven; 'Zaref, Amy'; 'Judy Aranda'; 
> Souki, Jesse K. 
> Cc: Hamayasu, Toru; 'Van Epps, James' 
> Subject: FW: Honolulu FEIS Construction Plan 

AR00115670 



	Original Message 	 
> From: Ted.Matley@dot.gov  [mailto:Ted.Matley@dot.gov]  
> Sent: Tuesday, March 02, 2010 10:33 AM 
> To: Miyamoto, Faith 
> Subject: FW: Honolulu FEIS Construction Plan 

> Faith, 
> Please follow up. 

> From: Barr, James (FTA) 
> Sent: Tue 3/2/2010 5:18 AM 
> To: Matley, Ted (FTA) 
> Cc: Sukys, Raymond (FTA); Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA) 
> Subject: RE: Honolulu FEIS Construction Plan 

> Sorry. 

> Here it is. 

> From: Matley, Ted (FTA) 
> Sent: Monday, March 01, 2010 4:03 PM 
> To: Barr, James (FTA) 
> Subject: RE: Honolulu FEIS Construction Plan 

> Jim, is there an attachment? I didn't get it. 

> Ted 

> From: Barr, James (FTA) 
> Sent: Thursday, February 25, 2010 11:40 AM 
> To: Matley, Ted (FTA) 
> Cc: Bausch, Carl (FTA); Sukys, Raymond (FTA); Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA) 
> Subject: Honolulu FEIS Construction Plan 

> Ted: 

> I'm trying to reconcile pieces of the 106 PA in preparation for my 
meeting 
> Monday with Blythe and Pua. The attached file is right out of a 
revised 
> Stipulation X. It represents an improvement to the PA and the FEIS. 

> Please transmit to HTS and have the language included in the 
appropriate 
> chapter and summaries in the appropriate subchapters (e.g. Executive 
> Summary, 106 section). 

AR00115671 



> Thanks; 

> Jim 

> Jim Barr 

> FTA Office of Planning and Environment 

> East 45-130 

> 1200 New Jersey Avenue SE 

> Washington, DC 20590 

> james.barr@dot.gov  

> T. 202-493-2633 

> F. 202-493-2470 

AR00115672 


